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"CIRCUITO
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RESUMO FINAL
Meetings Geral

Geral ;rovas ::rovas Marcas Pontuagéo ,::Itetas Paises  Total

Memorial Moniz Pereira Lisboa 10/jun 11 9 40 44419 21 6 45079

Cidade do Desporto Maia 23/jul 9 9 40 43241 30 15 44441

Meeting de Braga Braga 18/jun 9 10 40 41804 43 8 42984

Meeting Fernanda Ribeiro Maia 04/jun 6 5 40 40010 22 10 40850

Meeting Vitor Tavares Faro 14/mai 9 9 40 37765 13 3 38145

Cidade Europeia do Desporto V. Castelo 20/jul 5 6 40 35957 8 1 36157

Meeting Renato Silva Vagos 07/mai 10 11 40 35628 0 0 35628

Meeting de Abrantes Abrantes 03/jul 7 6 40 33393 0 0 33393

Torneio Internacional Langamentos  Leiria 4 4 39 29805 16 8 30445

Meeting Fernando Alves M. Grande 21/mai 9 9 40 30116 3 2 30256

Memorial Ricardo Ribeiro Evora 24/abr 4 5 39 26001 0 0 26001
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MASCULINOS - INDIVIDUAL

Frederico Curvelo
Ericsson Tavares
Mauro Pereira
Miguel Carreira
Diogo Oliveira
Alexandre Figueiredo
Bernardo Rocha
Rodrigo Lima
Bernardo Pereira
Jodo Pais

Tomas Dinis
Rodrigo Caetano
Paulo Pereira
Marcos Caldeira
Tiago Rocha
Nuno Alves

Pedro Pires
Daniel Santiago
Tomas Gongalves
Hugo Duarte
Martim Faustino
Hugo Silva
Francisco Fernandes
Xavier Outeiro
Mério Marques
Adriano Lopes
Tomas Rodrigues
Rémi Lima

Jodo Domingues

1997

2001

1998

1996

2001

1999

2000

2003

1997

2002

2000

2003

2003

1988

2001

2002

2003

1996

2001

11999

2000

1999

1996

2003

1993

1991

2001

1992

1998

S L Benfica

S L Benfica
Sporting C P
Ca M. Grande
Sporting Cp

S L Benfica

S C Salgueiros
Sporting Cp

Acd Jardim Serra

C Atletismo De Seia

Sporting Cp

C F Os Belenenses

Maia Ac

Maia Ac

C Atletismo De Seia

Cd Feirense
Grecas

Sporting C P
Sporting CP
Grecas

A C Pévoa Varzim
Ac Pévoa Varzim
C Benfica Faro
Acd Jardim Serra
Sc Braga

Sc Braga

Juv Vidigalense

Ca Mazarefes

J Vidigalense

Lisboa
10.18
Lisboa
46.70
Lisboa
46.48
Vagos
66.84
F.Ribeiro
7.18
F.Ribeiro
3:47.20
Lisboa
3:50.50
Faro
1:52.46
C. Portugal
48.34
F.Ribeiro
3:48.40
F.Ribeiro
7.07
Lisboa
48.10
Faro
10.97
Vagos
14.69
Lisboa
10.73
M. Grande
3,54,48
Vagos
10.97
F.Ribeiro
16.48
Lisboa
10.88
F.Ribeiro
6.84
Braga
55.94
Lisboa
49.85
Lisboa
62.68
Faro
6.67
Vagos
60.28
F.Ribeiro
14.89
Braga
15.09
F.Ribeiro

13.88

M. Grande

40.14

1165

1070

1089

992

971

1012

980

977

959

997

942

974

914

941

968

941

893

931

922

888

854

867

876

828

842

827

839

762

697

Braga
10.46
Braga
46.80
Braga
47.42

M. Grande
67,63
Lisboa

2.12

C. Portugal
14:08.44
Braga
3:51.98
F.Ribeiro
3:48.93
Abrantes
21.73

C. Portugal
3:50.80
Braga

7.14

Braga
48.44
F.Ribeiro
10.83

M. Grande
14,28
Braga
10.94

C. Portugal
1:54.91
F.Ribeiro
6.93

C. Portugal
15.88
Braga
10.99
Lisboa
14.56

C. Portugal
55.26
Braga
48.99
Braga
62.18
F.Ribeiro
11.03
Braga
61.96
Braga
15.57

C. Portugal
15.32
Braga
13.65

C. Portugal
40.42

1053

1078

1023

1024

1029

972

952

990

968

966

972

953

947

883

904

891

907

886

889

907

884

919

868

877

855

877

842

749

702

C. Portugal
10.49

C. Portugal
47.86
V.Castelo
21.39

C. Portugal
68.15
Braga

2.08
V.Castelo
14:00.77
C. Portugal
3:47.49
Lisboa
3:50.52
V.Castelo
22.02
Abrantes
8:29.35
Abrantes
14.96v

C. Portugal
49.29
Braga
10.77

C. Portugal
14.64

C. Portugal
10.87
Abrantes
1:53.30

C. Portugal
6.81

Maia
16.07

C. Portugal
11.02

C. Portugal
6.87
Abrantes
14.69
V.Castelo
22.53
Abrantes
64.82

C. Portugal
11.04

C. Portugal
62.91

C. Portugal
16.00
Maia
15.21

C. Portugal
13.75
Maia
39.97

1063

1000

1031

1022

1004

1007

1008

975

933

905

940

901

955

935

925

954

882

897

880

894

940

854

906

874

869

903

841

749

694

DE

Maia
10.58
Maia
46.57
Maia
47.52
Abrantes

69.26
C. Portugal

2.10
Maia
3:46.78
V.Castelo
14:03.64
Maia
3:49.84
Maia
47.57
Maia
3:49.47
V.Castelo
7.11
Maia
48.57

C. Portugal
21.92
Abrantes
15.00
Maia
22.12
V.Castelo
1:55.02
Maia
7.16
Leiria
16.21
V.Castelo
22.03
Abrantes
14.53
Maia
14.97
Maia
49.79
Maia
61.64
Maia
11.06
Maia
59.82
Maia
14.15
Leiria
14.57
Maia
13.72
Leiria
40.94

CIRCUITO

MEETINGS
TISMOPT | £ @ ¥ GFPATLETISMO
Pontos  Cls
1015 4296 1
1083 4231 2
1016 4159 3
1049 4087 4
1022 4026 5
1017 4008 6

992 3932 7
979 3921 8
1008 3868 9

983 3851 10
966 3820 11
945 3773 12
936 3752 13
963 3722 14
914 3711 15
893 3679 16
956 3638 17
905 3619 18
926 3617 19
904 3593 20
898 3576 21
872 3512 22
851 3501 23
869 3448 24
820 3386 25
773 3380 26
798 3320 27

748 3008 28

712 2805 29
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FEMININQOS - INDIVIDUAL

Jessica Inchude
Camila Gomes
Olimpia Barbosa
Fatumata Balde
Mariana Bento
Beatriz Andrade
Carina Vanessa
Anabela Neto
Ana M. Oliveira
Lucinda Gomes
Lilia Martins
Claudia Ferreira
Andreia Carvalho
Ana Rita Silva
Barbara Medeiros
Inés Borba
Carla Gama
Catia Pereira
Maria Santos
Joana Carlos
Vera Monteiro
Marta Castro
Ana Leite
Lurdes Oliveira
Francisca Silva

Ivanilda Lopes

1996

2002

1995

2000

Sporting CP

S L Benfica

Sporting CP

S L Benfica

2001 SPORTING CP

2001

1998

1991

1995

1995

1997

1998

2002

2000

2001

2002

1990

2001

2002

1999

2002

2003

2001

2004

2000

2000

Sporting CP

S CBraga
Sporting CP

G A Fatima

G D Estreito

Juv Vidigalense
Sporting CP

Jo Monte Abrado
Maia AC

S C Salgueiros
Sporting CP

J O Monte Abrado
Juv Vidigalense

C F Oliveira Douro
Juv Vidigalense

C F Oliveira Douro
Sporting CP

ACD Jardim Serra
G R Eirense

S C Braga

S L Benfica

Faro
18.19
F.Ribeiro
4:18.97
Lisboa
11.77
Lisboa
13.89
Lisboa
13.73
Braga
11.94
Braga
55.99
F.Ribeiro
1.77
Faro
5.89
Evora
12.50

M. Grande
10:59.03
C. Portugal
54.68
Lisboa
14.32

M. Grande
5.78
Vagos
57.91
Lisboa
4:31.02
Faro
12.43
Lisboa
4:36.72
Lisboa
14.33
Lisboa
12.32
Lisboa
14.56
F.Ribeiro
4:37.61
F.Ribeiro
5.50
Vagos
1:03.21
Vagos
58.78
Faro
48.71

1114

1078

1038

1032

Lishoa
18.05
Lisboa
2:06.67
Braga
11.83
Braga
14.27
Braga

1058 14.12

1003

977

1014

995

985

968

1019

978

961

1103

979

908

928

977

929

948

922

896

930

1067

884

C. Portugal
11.83

C. Portugal
54.13
Lisboa
1.76

F. Ribeiro
12.78
F.Ribeiro
5.91
Braga
9:55.83
V.Castelo
53.71
Braga
14.34
Lisboa
12,27
Lisboa
1:03.54
Braga
4:33.66
Lisboa
5.83
Braga
4:39.27
Braga
14.91
Braga
12.30
Braga
14.60
Lisboa
2:14.96
C. Portugal
5.37
Faro
12.85

C. Portugal
59.17
Braga
48.65

1086

1046

1031

984

1008

1026

1065

1004

1013

999

931

972

976

952

921

950

946

910

906

933

943

910

963

843

865

883

Braga
17.82
Braga
4:16.22

C. Portugal
13.38

C. Portugal
13.94

C. Portugal
14,07
V.Castelo
24.63
V.Castelo
25.24
Braga

1.74

C. Portugal
12.78
Braga

591

C. Portugal
10:35.01
Maia
52.04

C. Portugal
14.34

C. Portugal
5.81

Braga
64.02

C. Portugal
17:00.10
C. Portugal
5.76

C. Portugal
17:07.56
C. Portugal
14.96
V.Castelo
25.22

C. Portugal
5.42

Braga
4:39.87
Abrantes
1.64

Braga
12.30
V.Castelo
26.56

C. Portugal
49.93

1091

1099

1139

1036

968

996

925

975

990

999

1022

936

976

957

907

942

957

929

900

932

873

906

878

933

804

896

DE

Leiria
18.67

C. Portugal
4:16.30
Maia
13.62
Maia
13.84
Maia
13.89
Maia
11.86
Maia
54.34

C. Portugal
1.75
Abrantes
1.75
Maia
5.93
Maia
4:29.48
Leiria
52.97
Maia
14.53
Leiria
5.85

C. Portugal
57.64
Abrantes
2:16.07
Maia
12.27
Maia
4:30.12
Maia
14.64
Maia
12.34
Maia
14.67
Maia
2:13.52
V.Castelo
5.58

C. Portugal
12.28
Maia
58.53
Leiria
52.08

1144

1098

1082

1049

1036

1019

1057

1014

994

1006

990

968

952

986

918

913

939

980

938

925

935

933

913

937

884

926

faw

4435

4321

4290

4101

4070

4044

4024

4007

3992

3989

3911

3895

3882

3856

3849

3784

3750

3747

3721

3713

3699

3671

3650

3643

3620

3589
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MEETINGS

SMO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26



